
Unit One, Activity 3: US History – The Constitutional Convention

Weaknesses of the Articles of Confederation:

	
1.

2.

3.

4.




Debates and Compromises:

	Topic of Debate:
	Possible compromises
(solutions)
	Final
Compromise

	
	1
	2
	

	How many representatives per state?
(How many representatives is each state going to have?)
	
	
	

	Will slaves be counted in a states population? 
	
	
	




 
Important Features of the New Constitution:

	Feature
	How it Limited the Power of Government
	Examples?

	




	
	

	




	
	

	




	
	

	




	
	



